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RL3200 0,5 mtr
RL3201 1mtr
E RL3251 1,5 mtr
RL3202 2 mtr
RL3252 2,5 mtr
RL3203 3 mtr
RL3205 5 mtr
D
RL3207 7 mtr
RL3210 10 mtr
PIN LAYOUT Description Fiber ITEM PARTNO. DESCRIPTION QrY/mMTR
Conector Conector Cable Color Yellow 1 . E2000Male Connector APC8° 1
C A ® ® B Category 0s2 2 . E2000 Male Connector APC8° 1
B o ——— O A Fiber Diameter 9/1251 3 . LC Male Connector UPC 1
— Type Fiber Cable Patch Cord Duplex 4 . LC Male Connector UPC 1
Category G.657A1 5 . 0S2 G.657A1 Fiber Duplex XX mtr
Min. operating temperature -20
B Manx. operating temperature +60
Jacket LSZH
. Insertion Loss Average<0.12dB, Max. <0.25dB
H TITLE:
STATUS: F| nal Return Loss APC <65dB,UPC <55dB -
o 200 E2000/APC8° - LC/UPC 9/125 0S2 duplex patchcable
.00 mm
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